Metering Pump for Polyurethane Production
Series QXP
1/8
Reference: 100-P-000093-EN-05
Issue: 01.2018
� high-accuracy metering with very low pulsations, even
at high pressures
� can be used with high and low viscosities and at vari

Option see section 4.2
Q X 0 4 0 * *R-4 1P
Ordering example:
Required: single pump
Displacement: 40cm3/rev
Continuous pressure: 100 bar
for use with polyol
Ordering code: QXP41-040R386
4.1 Standard configuration
� direction of rotation - right (CW)
� 2-hole mounting flange to ISO 3019/1 (SAE):  sizes QXP 3-6
� 2-hole mounting flange to ISO 3019/2 (metr.):  sizes QXP 2+8
� FPM (viton) seals
� parallel shaft end to ISO/R775
4.2 Options
358 = for components Polyole, Isocyanate und Additives
ports for liquid sealing arrangement, additional lubrication for plain bearings
PTFE shaft seal
390 = for Isocyanate
ports for liquid sealing arrangement
PTFE shaft seal
386 = for Polyole
additional lubrication for plain bearings
PTFE shaft seal
For other special features contact Bucher Hydraulics.
100-P-000093-EN-05/01.2018
Metering Pump QXP
7/8
5 Note
This catalogue is intended for users with specialist knowl-
edge. The user must check the suitability of the equipment
described herein in order to ensure that all of the conditions
necessary for the safety and proper functioning of the sys-
tem are fulfilled. If you have any doubts or questions con-
cerning the use of these pumps, please consult Bucher Hy-
draulics.
6 Accessories
6.1 Pipe flange - high pressure type for up to 420 bar - SAE JS18 Code 61
3
4
3 Retaining screws
4 O-ring
Threaded pipe flanges are spot-faced for DIN 2353
pipe fittings.
Material: ST37
For FPM (viton) seals contact Bucher Hydraulics.
Ordering-
number
Ordering
code
Size D� E F H L R X Y O-ring 90
Shore 'A'
Retaining screws
DIN912-12.9 /
Torque Nm
037000 RF 01-R08 G 1/2” 12,5 16 27 13 54 23 17,5 38 20,24x2,62 M 8x30 30
037010 RF 02-R10 G 3/4” 20 18 30 12 65 26 22,2 47,6 26,65x2,62 M10x30 60
037020 RF 03-R11 G 1” 25 20 34 13 70 29 26,2 52,4 32,99x2,62 M10x35 60
037030 RF 04-R12 G 1 1/4” 32 22 38 14 80 36 30,2 58,6 40,86x3,53 M10x40 60
037040 RF 05-R13 G 1 1/2” 38 24 41 19 94 41 35,7 70 44,04x3,53 M12x45 120
037050 RF 06-R14 G 2” 50 26 45 20 102 48 42,9 77,8 59,92x3,53 M12x50 120
055470* RF 07-R16 G 2 1/2” * 63 30 50 18 114 57 50,8 89 72,62x3,53 M12x45 120
* RF07 for 210 bar be only!
100-P-000093-EN-05/01.2018
Metering Pump QXP
8/8
6.2 Low pressure type for up to 16 bar - SAE JS18 Code 61
5
6
5 Retaining screws
6 O-Ring
Material: ST37
For FPM (viton) seals contact Bucher Hydraulics.